
 
Fall 2024 Semester Finals Week Schedule 
 

FINALS TIMES: 8-10 A.M. 11 A.M. – 1 P.M. 2:30 – 4:30 P.M. 

 
Wednesday, December 4 

 
9 MWF 

 
9:30 TR 

 
12 MWF 

Thursday, December 5 10 MWF 2 MWF 1 MWF 
Friday, December 6 8 MWF 11 MWF 1:30 TR 
Monday, December 9 8 TR 12 TR 3 TR 

Tuesday, December 10 3 MWF Conflicts 
 

 

    

Tuesday Classes meeting at 4 p.m. or later will have final on Tuesday, December 3. 
Other classes that meet at or after 4 p.m.– Final at regularly scheduled time during finals week.  

 
 

Spring 2025 Semester Finals Week Schedule 
 

FINALS TIMES: 8-10 A.M. 11 A.M. – 1 P.M. 2:30 – 4:30 P.M. 

 
Wednesday, April 30 

 
9 MWF 

 
9:30 TR 

 
12 MWF 

Thursday, May 1 10 MWF 2 MWF                   1 MWF 

Friday, May 2 8 MWF 11 MWF 1:30 TR 
Monday, May 5 8 TR 12 TR 3 TR 
Tuesday, May 6 3 MWF Conflicts  

    

  Tuesday Classes meeting at 4 p.m. or later will have final on Tuesday, April 29.   
  Other classes that meet at or after 4 p.m.– Final at regularly scheduled time during finals week
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